
2021 Season Events for: Hitchin Nomads CC 

 
Start Time Course Distance Max Riders Come & Try? 

Sat, 20-Mar-2021 09:00 6Z10 x 2 18.4 80 Y 

Sat, 03-Apr-2021 09:00 F14/25 25 80 Y 

Sat, 10-Apr-2021 09:00 F14/25 25 80 Y 

Tue, 13-Apr-2021 18:30 1U/5 5 40 Y 

Tue, 20-Apr-2021 18:30 1U/5 5 40 Y 

Tue, 27-Apr-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 04-May-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 11-May-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 18-May-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 25-May-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 01-Jun-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Wed, 09-Jun-2021 19:00 F14/25 25 40 Y 

Tue, 15-Jun-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Wed, 23-Jun-2021 19:00 F14/25 25 40 Y 

Sun, 27-Jun-2021 08:00 6Z10 x 3 27.6 80 Y 

Tue, 29-Jun-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 06-Jul-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 13-Jul-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 20-Jul-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 27-Jul-2021 19:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 03-Aug-2021 18:30 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Tue, 10-Aug-2021 18:30 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

Sat, 02-Oct-2021 09:00 6Z/10 x 2 18.4 80 Y 

Sun, 10-Oct-2021 11:30 6Y/H 0.5 40 Y 

Sun, 26-Dec-2021 11:00 NEW 10 10 30 Y 

 

Event Date 


